DATE 07/22/20
TIME 14:33:37

DEFENDANT NAME

DUTTON, ALEXANDRA L
ELDER, BRYANT D
‘GORMAN, KELLI A

HILL, MATTHEW

HUNTER, ERIC J
JOHNSON, MYRON T
KELLEY, PATRICK G
KEYLON, GARY M
MANEEWONG, VIENGKONE V
MANEEWONG, VLENGKONE V
MATHEWS, APRIL M
PHILLIPS, PATRICK J
SAVILLE, TRACY K

WALL, TRENT M

WONG, JIM

CALENDAR - APPEARANCE LIST

CALENDAR CODE Z2

IN COURT ARREST OR
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34100
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34100
34100
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19MI009454
20MI000368
19MIO017196
19MI021827
19TR084206
19MI016899
19MI015194
18MI021957
20MI004470
20MI004414
19MI012276
19MI019367
19MI013509
18MI017658
19MI017725

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
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DATE 07/22/20
TIME 14:33:37

DATE 07/29/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

BUSTILLOS, THERESA J
CLERKINMORENO, JOHN B
ENGSTRAND, DAMIAN C
FAJARDO, JAIME M
HAND, GARY

JANTO, CURTIS S
KETCHENS, RASEE P

LEE-FLANNIGAN, TED J
MCKINLEY, SAMUEL T
MEHRKENS, BRANDON L
ROSIE, DESIREE M
STANLEY, CODY R
STURGIS, TAMARA L

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 3
CALENDAR CODE Z3 DEPT 84 10:00 AM

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
3893596 34100 19MI018079 FP 06/24/20 02
4037807 34100 19MI017123 FP 06/24/20 02
3641539 34100 19MI005606 FTC/SB-38 06/24/20 02
3909052 34100 19MI004589 TRC 04/29/20 09
3554229 34100 20MI001109 FP 06/24/20 02
4859254 34100 18MI023822 FTC/SB-38 06/24/20 02
3597856 34100 18FE005013 VP/FP 06/24/20 02
3597856 34100 18MI024397 FTC/SB-38 06/24/20 02
3597856 34100 19MI022228 J&S 06/24/20 02
3842689 34100 20MI004605 FP 06/24/20 02
3783845 34100 19MI021771 FP 06/24/20 02
4852808 34100 19MI013044 TRC 04/30/20 09
4034089 34100 19MI016595 FP 06/24/20 02
4771814 34100 19MI003157 TRC 06/24/20 61
4989340 34100 19MI008366 TRC 04/30/20 09




DATE 07/22/20
TIME 14:33:37

DEFENDANT NAME

ARENAS, JOSE. K
BANNON, LAURA E
CURTIS, JACK W
FILIPPOV, PHILIP. O
GARCIA, GERMAN
GONZALES, JUAQUIN R
GONZALES, MARISSA M
HAMILTON, AUSTIN T
HERNANDEZ, STEPHAN A
HODGKINS, RACHELE L
IGLESIAS, TERESA L
JIMENEZ, JESSE D
KOHISTANI, FARHAD
LACKEY, JOSHUA L
LEHMAN, JORDAN M
LI, ALEXANDER J
LOUIS, JOSEPH M
LOWE, JOHN W
MALONE, SHAWN O
MARTIN, GARRETT
MAYS, DION A

PEREZ, JONATHAN T
PILARMORALES, JOSE C
PRATT, KATELYN R
RIPPLE, COURTINEY A
ROGERS, CARNELL
SAGAR, FNU

VANG, KEN

34100 ~ SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF

DATE 07/29/2020 CALENDAR CODE Z1 DEPT 84

XREF

4578243
3921581
5289165
5000364
5272453
4815757
5289830
4676502
3390517
4133602
5304096
5086589
5315680
3342913
4717688
4155034
4183964
5167290
4327260
4955095
5292036
5304089
3799259
5080497
5298589
5085184
53040095
4627992

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
CUST 1ID CASE NO.

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

20MI009671
20MI005043
20MI002088
20MI002247
19MI017138
20MI009738
19MI022395
20MI000166
20MI009902
20MI009934
20MI005239
20MI004563
20MI009864
20MI009922
20MI004288
20MI004476
20MI004188
18MI009228
20MI005241
20MI005271
20MI005890
20MI005237
20MI009669
20MI009512
20MI005273
20MI009654
20MI004477
20MI005621

JICRO119
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LST APPR LAST
REASON DATE DEPT
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN ;
ARRATIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02
ARRAIGN 06/24/20 02




